March 2001
Copyright © Alliance Semiconductor. All rights reserved.
®
AS7C4098
AS7C34098
5V/3.3V 256K × 16 CMOS SRAM
3/23/01; v.1.0 Alliance Semiconductor P. 1 of 9
Features

agrees to indemnify Alliance against all claims arising from such use.
3/23/01; v.1.0 Alliance Semiconductor P. 9 of 9
Part numbering system
AS7C X 4098 –XX J, T X
SRAM prefix
Blank: 5V CMOS
3: 3.3V CMOS
Device
number
Access time
Packages:
J: SOJ 400 mil
T: TSOP II 400 mil
Temperature ranges:
C: Commercial, 0°C to 70°C
I: Industrial, –40°C to 85°C